his/her/their proporlionate share towards taxes and all other out

6'

ffiF6r,

tt
>,$t

+
fihe no$p

ay

I
t-I

expenses

got

1g. The purchaser/s shalton or before delivery of possession of the S

shall pay to the Promoters the following amounts:

.lA, d
- - l!
" ''.,.I

ard premrse s

a) Rs. 261/- (Rupees Two Hundred Sixty One Only) towards

membership fee, .share money and entrance fees for

the proposed society.

b) Rs.5,0001 (Rupees Five Thousand Only) legal charges for

preparation of this agreement.

c) Rs.5,0001

d) Rs.10,000^

e) Rs.25,000/-

f) Rs.20,000/-

(Rupees Five Thousand Only) for formation and

[...]

(Rupees Ten Thousand Only) lor electric and water

meter deposits.

(RupeesTwenty Five Thousand Only) towards one time

maintenance deposit.

(RupeesTwentyThousand Only) towards development

charges payable to M.C.G.B.

-..4'-\
rit:r \\l'

\1

Fls. 65,261/- (Rupees Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One

Only) Total Amount.

The deposit kept for the performance of the agreement mentioned will be

transferred after deducting therefrom arrears of taxes and expens ot
society in the account of the purchaser/s when the said build with

the said land is delivered to the society.